
 
  
                                                

 
 
 

  
 

  
  
  

 
 
  
 

 

Email: headteacher@moor.staffs.sch.uk 

Telephone: 01782 512350 
Co-Headteachers: Mrs S J Mayes and 

Mrs V Atherton 
 

Dates for Your Diary 
December 

 

 Saturday 2nd December – Biddulph 
Moor light switch on & lantern 
parade. 

 Tuesday 5th December – Y3/4 writing 
workshop 3:20 

 Friday 8th December – Sapphire 
Christmas play 9:00 

 Monday 11th December – All classes 
craft parent/child workshop 3:20 

 Tuesday 12th December –  
Emerald/Garnet Christmas play – 
performance 1 2:15 

 Wednesday 13th December – 
Emerald/Garnet Christmas play – 
performance 2 9:00 

 Friday 15th December – School 
reports sent home 

 Monday 18th December – Christmas 
carol concert 2:15 

 Tuesday 19th December – Amethyst 
Christmas play 9:00 

 Friday 22nd – School closes for 
Christmas 

             

Dates for Your Diary 
November 

 
 Saturday 4th November  - Fireworks 

display at Biddulph Moor Village  

 Tuesday 7th November – Y4 Maths 
workshop 3:20 

 Tuesday 14th November – Nursery 
open evening (please see information 
leaflet) 

 Friday 17th November – Children In 
Need  (letter to follow) 

 Monday 20th November – Academy  
Photography (Individuals & Siblings) 

 Thursday 23rd November – Y2/3 
Maths workshop 3:20 

 Saturday 25th November- Nursery 
open morning (again please see 
leaflet) 

 Monday 27th November – Y1/2 
writing workshop 3:20 

 Thursday 30th November – Toy 
collection (information to follow) 

 
          

Together we unlock potential and learn for life 

Autumn Newsletter 
School Lane 

Biddulph Moor 
Stoke-on-Trent 

St8 7HR 

 
Fundraising 

As a school we 
raised £25 

through ‘Bag 2 
School’. Thank 

you to everybody 
who contributed. 

 

Twitter  
Please follow 
our Twitter 

page to keep 
up to with our 
school news! 
@MoorFirst 

 
 

Our Website 
www.moorfirstschool.co.uk 

Please visit our website for any information on our school 

 

Easy Fundraising  
Don’t forget we are registered with 

Easyfundraising! Please visit 
www.easyfundraising.org.uk and see if 

you can raise FREE donations for us 
everytime you shop!! 

 
 
 

Anti- Bullying 
week 

commences on 
the 13th 

November. 

 

 
 

Thank you…. 
..To all our Parents/Carers for your continued 

support. It has been so lovely to see you 
coming to our workshops, looking at your 

child’s workbooks and assemblies, we hope 
you have enjoyed them as much as we and 

the children have! 

 
Office Email 

office@moor.staffs.sch.
uk 

Moor First School 

Welcome 
A big warm welcome to Miss Derricott our 

new office secretary and our new caretaker 
Mr Reynolds! 

 

Well Done 
To our 

wonderful Year 
4 council. 

Please see their 
picture to the 

right. 

  
 
 

 

http://www.moorfirstschool.co.uk/
http://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/

